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Course coordinators:
Dr. Sheetal Sharma

Centre for European Studies, School of International Studies, JNU
Email: sheetal88@gmail.com, sheetal@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. Ramovatar Meena
School of Environmental Sciences, JNU

Email: ramovatarmeena@mail.jnu.ac.in, rammeenarv@gmail.com

List of resource persons

Name

Topic

Contact Details

Prof. Ashwani Pareek

“Food Security & New
Research in Plants”

School of Life Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: ashwanipareek@gmail.com

Prof. Arun Kumar

“Demonetization and Black
Economy”

17, National Media Centre
Shankar Chauk, Gurgaon
Email: nuramarku@gmail.com

Dr. Pushpender

“Fundamentals of Research
Design”

Kirori Mal College

University of Delhi

Delhi - 110007

Email: f18pushpenderk@iima.ac.in

Prof. Saumen Chattopadhyay

“Policy making in Higher
Education: Revisiting Ranking
and Regulations”

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational
Studies

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: saumen@mail.jnu.ac.in
saumen@jnu.ac.in

Dr. Ramesh C. Gaur

“Plagiarism: Its detection and
avoidance”

Director-Library

Indira Gandhi National Centre for the
Arts, 1, C. V. Mess, Janpath, New Delhi -
110 001

Email: rcgaur66@gmail.com;
gaur@ignca.nic.in



mailto:rammeenarv@gmail.com
mailto:ashwanipareek@gmail.com
mailto:nuramarku@gmail.com
mailto:f18pushpenderk@iima.ac.in
mailto:saumen@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:saumen@jnu.ac.in
mailto:rcgaur66@gmail.com
mailto:gaur@ignca.nic.in

Dr. Shibnath Mazumder

"Immunity and Immune
Responses: Kabhi Khushi
Kabhi Gam”™

Immunobiology Laboratory

Dept of Zoology, University of Delhi,
Delhi 110007

Email: shibnathl@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Anurag Deep

“Rule of Law and Democracy”

Indian Law Institute

Opp. Supreme Court of India
Bhagwan Das Road

New Delhi - 110001

Email: anuragdeeplawl@gmail.com

Dr. Sanjay Kumar

“Interpretation of
Administrative Rules and
Regulations”

Prasar Bharati House
Directorate of Doordarshan
Copernicus Marg

New Delhi — 110001

Email: sanjayk@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. N. J. Raju

“Water Resources Management
& Rain Water Harvesting”

School of Environmental Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi — 110 067
Email:rajunj@mail.jnu.ac.in
njrajul963@yahoo.com

Dr. S. K. Yadav

“Assessment in Higher
Education”

(Retd.) NCERT
Email: writetosatish51@gmail.com

Prof. Bhagat Oinam

“Philosophy & Social

Centre for Philosophy,

School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: bhagatoinam@mail.jnu.ac.in ,
bhagatoinam@rediffmail.com

Dr. Ganesh Bagler

“A Perspective on
Interdisciplinary Applications
of Computational Sciences”

Indian Institute of Information Technology
Okhla Industrial Estate,Phase 111

(Near Govind Puri Metro Station)

New Delhi, India - 110020

Email: bagler@iiitd.ac.in

Dr. Sushil Kumar Jha

“Neuroscience Research: Past,
Present and Future”

School of Life Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: sushil_1000@yahoo.com,;
sushilkjha@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. Rakesh Bhatnagar

“It's Fun to be a Professor”

Vice-Chancellor
Banaras Hindu University
Varanasi - 221005

Dr. Preeti Das

“Influence of Indian Culture on
Modern Russian Society ”

Centre for Russian and Central Asian
Studies, School of International Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: ketyusha@gmail.com
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Prof. Dipendranath Das

“API1”

Centre for the Study of Regional
Development

School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi
110067

Email: dipendra02@gmail.com

Dr. Sudhir Singh

“Summary Note On Sino-Indian

Relations: Changing Trends”

Dayal Singh College

Dept of Political Sciences9810947348
Delhi University

Email: Sudheer162000@gmail.com

Dr. Anurag Punetha “Fake News” News Editor
Email: anuragpunetha@gmail.com
Dr. Ranjan Nanda “Novel Methods of ICGEB Laboratories

Tuberculosis Diagnosis”

ICGEB Campus

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg

110 067

Email: ranjan@icgeb.res.in
rknanda@gmail.com

Prof. Kaushal Kumar Sharma

Centre for the Study of Regional
Development,

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: kaushalkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. Kumar Suresh

“Diversity and Inclusion in
Higher Education Institutions:
Issues and Challenges”

National University of Educational
Planning and Administration

17 B, Sri Aurobindo Marg, NCERT
Campus,

New Delhi - 110016

Email: kumarnuepa@gmail.com

Prof. Sanjay Bharadwaj

“India & South Asia New
Trends”

Centre for South Asian Studies
School of International Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: sbhardwaj@mail.jnu.ac.in,
drsbhardwaj@gmail.com

Prof. Manoj Srivastava

“Agricultural and Farmer
Issues: Recent Govt. Practices
& Programmes”

Principal Scientist, Pusa
Email : manojshrivastava@iari.res.in

Dr. Sheetal Sharma

“Immigrants, Multiculturalism
and Social Integration in
Europe”

Centre for European Studies
School of International Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: shailjasingh@mail.jnu.ac.in
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Prof. Sudheer Pratap Singh

Centre of Indian Languages

School of Language, Literature and
Culture Studies

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: sudheerpsingh@gmail.com

Prof. A. L. Ramanathan

“Glacier & Water Resources”

School of Environmental Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: alrjnu@gmail.com

Prof. Avijit Pathak

“Contemporary times and the
challenges before the vocation
of teaching”

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: avijit@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar

“Digital Culture in Higher
Education”

Director

Communication & Information Services
JNU

Email: sanjeev@mail.jnu.ac.in;
director_cis@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. Ajay Dubey

“The Indian Diaspora”™

Centre for African Studies
School of International Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: akdubeyl@gmail.com

Prof. Neelika Mehrotra

“Disabilities Issues in Higher
Education”

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: Nilika21@yahoo.co.in

Ms. Ritu Nidhi

“Web designing & Web
Development”

CIS

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: ritu@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. Ritu Gupta

“Gender Sensitization: Legal
Issues and Challenges”

Communication & Information Services
JNU
Email: ritu@mail.jnu.ac.in>

Dr. Illora Ghosh

“Toxic effects on Human

School of Environmental Sciences

Health” Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: ighosh@mail.jnu.ac.in,
iloraghosh17@gmail.com
Prof. P. K. Joshi “Geoinformatics” School of Environmental Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: pkjoshi@mail.jnu.ac.in,
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Prof. Mondira Dutta

‘The State and Civil Society
Interface - Addressing Human
Trafficking Issues in India’

Centre for Inner Asian Studies

ICSSR Senior Fellow, Special Centre for
Disaster Research

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: mondiradutta@gmail.com

Dr. Parimala V. Rao

“Indigenous Education in
India”

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational
Studies

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: parimalavrao@gmail.com

Prof. Sanjay Pandey

“Understanding Naga Peace
Process™

Centre for Russian and Central Asian
Studies

School of International Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: skpandey@mail.jnu.ac.in ,
skpandeyjnu@gmail.com

Prof. Manuradha Choudhary

“Functioning of Internal
Complaint Committees”

Centre of Russian Studies

School of Language, Literature and
Culture Studies

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: manuradha@mail.jnu.ac.in ,
manuradharaj@gmail.com

Dr. Nalin Kumar Mohapatra

“Energy security and its
geopolitical ramification s on
global security”

Centre for Russian and Central Asian
Studies

School of International Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: nalin@mail.jnu.ac.in ,
nalin238@gmail.com

Prof. T. V. Vijay Kumar

“Data Science”

School of Computer & Systems Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: tvvk@mail.jnu.ac.in,
tvvijaykumar@hotmail.com

Prof. Girish Nath Jha

Artificial Intelligence in
Wilderness: Parilli of Linguistic
Computing”

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: girishjha@gmail.com

Prof. Ashwani K. Mohapatra

“Armed Conflicts of the World”

Centre for West Asian Studies
School of International Studies
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Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: akmohapatra@mail.jnu.ac.in,
aswinijnu@gmail.com

Dr. Saima Aijaz

“Redefining Personalized
Medicine'”

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: s_aijaz@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. Heeraman Tiwari

"Fetters of Memory in Ancient
Indian Though"

Centre for Historical Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: heeraman98@gmail.com

Dr. Bhaswati Sarkar

“FEurope & Challenge of
Diversity”

Centre for European Studies
School of International Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi 110067

Email: bsarkar@mail.jnu.ac.in ,
bhaswatices@gmail.com

Dr. Paul Raj

“Effects of Electro Magnetic
Radiation on Biological
System”’

School of Environmental Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: paulrajr@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. Vivek Kumar

“Origin of Science & Social
Sciences : The Methodological

Centre for the Study of Social System
School of Social Sciences

Perspective” Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in
Dr. Usha Mina “Climate Change & School of Environmental Sciences

Sustainable Development”

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: ushamina@mail.jnu.ac.in ,
praush2@gmail.com

Prof. Deo Shankar Navin

ol o &t gareh=ar

Centre of Indian Languages
School of Language, Literature and
Culture Studies

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: deoshankar@mail.jnu.ac.in
deoshankar@hotmail.com

Dr. Sneh Lata Panwar

"Antimicrobial resistance: an
overview"

School of Life Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: sneh10@hotmail.com
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Prof. Maheshwar

“Caste & Politics in India”

National Law University

Sector 14, Dwarka

New Delhi - 110078

Email: maheshwar.singh@nludelhi.ac.in,
smaheshwar@hotmail.com

Mr. Yogesh Pai

“Intellectural Property Rights”

National Law University

Sector 14, Dwarka

New Delhi - 110078

Email: yogesh.pai@nludelhi.ac.in

Dr.Waiel Awwad

Email: dr.awwad@gmail.com

Prof. Surinder Jodhka

“Rural Conundrum”

Centre for the Study of Social Systems,
School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi

Email: jodhka@mail.jnu.ac.in
ssjodhka@yahoo.com

Prof. Shandaar Ahmad

“How to write a Research
Project”

School of Computational & Integrative
Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: shandar@jnu.ac.in

Dr. Rajbeer Singh

“Connecting Research to Social
Application”

Centre for Studies in Science Policy
School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: rajbeer@mail.jnu.ac.in ,
rajbasera@gmail.com
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